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	Name
	Organization
	Phone Number
	Email

	Kevin Aitkin
	U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service-  Lacey, WA
	360-753-9508
	kevin_aitkin@fws.gov

	Jayne Brim Box
	U. S. Geological Survey-  Logan, UT
	435-792-4105
	jayne_brim_box@usgs.gov

	Phil Brna
	U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service-  Anchorage, AK
	907-271-2440
	Phil_brna@fws.gov

	Tom Burke
	Private-  Olympia, WA
	360-455-4418
	burketc@earthlink.net

	Dick Dewey
	Portland State University-  Portland, OR
	503-725-5388
	deweyr@ses.pdx.edu

	Robyn Draheim
	Portland State University-  Portland, OR
	503-725-4994
	draheim@pdx.edu

	Nancy Duncan
	Bureau of Land Management-  Roseburg, OR
	541-464-3338
	nduncan@or.blm.gov

	John Fleckenstein
	Washington Department of Natural Resources-   Olympia, WA
	360-902-1674
	John.Fleckenstein@wadnr.gov

	Terrence Frest
	Deixis Consultants-  Seattle, WA
	206-527-9764
	tjfrest@earthlink.net

	Jamie Glasgow
	Washington Trout-  Duvall, WA
	425-788-1164
	jamie@washingtontrout.org

	Molly Hallock
	Washington Department of Fish and Wildlife-  Olympia, WA
	360-902-2818
	hallomh@dfw.wa.gov

	Jeanette Howard
	University of California- Berkeley, Berkeley, CA
	510-428-2470
	jhowie@uclink4.berkeley.edu

	Rob Plotnikoff
	Washington Department of Ecology-  Olympia, WA
	360-407-6687
	rplo461@ecy.wa.gov

	Al Smith*
	Private-  Portland, OR
	503-628-7825
	mxasmith@pacifier.com

	Michelle Steg
	The Nature Conservancy-  Portland, OR
	503-296-4962
	msteg@tnc.org

	Jen Stone
	U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service-Vancouver, WA
	360-696-7605
	jen_stone@fws.gov

	Cynthia Tait
	Bureau of Land Management-  Vale, OR
	541-473-6246
	cynthia_tait@blm.gov

	Kathy Thornburgh
	Snohomish County-  Snohomish, WA
	425-388-3464 ext 4542
	k.thornburgh@co.snohomish.wa.us

	Kelly Toy
	Jamestown S’klallam Tribe-  Sequim, WA
	360-681-4641
	ktoy@jamestowntribe.org

	Brent Vadopalas
	University of Washington-  Seattle, WA
	206-616-6341
	brentv@u.washington.edu

	Wendy Walsh
	Bear Creek Water Tenders-  Woodinville, WA
	
	

	David Wolf
	Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation-  Pendleton, OR
	541-966-2380
	DavidWolf@ctuir.com


* indicates Workgroup Chair
